

## **SUBJECT OFFERED**

For Four Years under Graduate
Programme (B.A.) for
MAJOR/MINOR/Multi-disciplinary
Generic Elective

- 1. ANTHROPOLOGY (Only Minor)
- 2. ASSAMESE (Both Major & Minor Total Seat: 60 Each)
- 3. ECONOMICS (Both Major & Minor Total Seat: 40 Each)
- 4. EDUCATION (Both Major &
- Minor Total Seat: 40 Each)
- 5. ENGLISH (Both Major & Minor Total Seat: 20 Each)
- 6. HINDI (Only Minor)
- 7. HISTORY (Both Major & Minor Total Seat: 20 Each)
- 8. PHILOSOPHY (Both Major &

**Minor Total Seat: 40 Each)** 

9. POLITICAL SCIENCE (Both

Major & Minor Total Seat: 60 Each)

10. SOCIOLOGY (Both Major &

**Minor Total Seat: 40 Each)** 

## Facilities Provided

- 1. Digital Classroom with Advance Technologies
- 2. Language Lab
- 3. Hostel facilities for both Boys & Girls
- 4. Smarth Library
- 5. Scholarship facilities
- 6. Indoor & Outdoor facilities
- 7. NSS Unit facility
- 8. Tutorial/Remidial Classes
- > Seat reservation is to followed as per Govt. Rules
- ➤ Admission fees is to be taken as per direction of Govt. of Assam

## **Information Bulletin: 2023-2024**

Harhi College, only a Premier Higher **Educational** Institution, covering boarder districts of Dhemaji and Lakhimpur, was set up in 1996 (Academic Session; 1998-1999) and is situated at a very beautiful landscape on the Charikoria river in the rural Sub-division of Dhakuakhana, P/O: Gobindapur in the district Lakhimpur. The college is always offering best valued education to the young offspring leading to upliftment of socio-cultural environment.

This is to inform all the aspiring candidates that the admission under Years Four Under Graduate (B.A.) **HARHI Programme** in COLLEGE will be proceeded through SAMARTH (Assam State Higher Education Admission Portal). The portal is opened admission from 14/06/2023 by department of Higher **Education, Govt. of Assam.** 

In compliance to the above, the admission portal of HARHI COLLEGE is closed with immediate effect.

Further admission related instructions will be issued by college as soon as SAMARTH is opened.

(Dr. Manash Jyoti Neog)
Principal,
Harhi College